
  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 101 李心梅  

班級活動 

李心梅 
歷史 

楊順淵 
英語 

劉宥均 
社會 

孫億蘭 
 

 

 

 

英語 

劉宥均 
英語 

劉宥均 
國文 

沈素如 
日語 

林季昭 
 

 

 

 

國文 

沈素如 
國文 

沈素如 
書法 

黃建軒 
數學 

顏志準 
 

 

 

 

自然 

陳宏綸 
綜合家政 

黃姿蓉 
國文 

沈素如 
數學 

顏志準 
 

 

 

 

自然 

陳宏綸 
音樂 

楊庭綺 
體育 

李心梅 
數學 

顏志準 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 102 邱世旗  

班級活動 

邱世旗 
國文 

陳淑貞 
綜合家政 

黃姿蓉 
國文 

陳淑貞 
 

 

 

 

社會 

孫億蘭 
歷史 

楊順淵 
數學 

邱世旗 
數學 

邱世旗 
 

 

 

 

書法 

黃建軒 
數學 

邱世旗 
日語 

林季昭 
自然 

粘松傑 
 

 

 

 

國文 

陳淑貞 
國文 

陳淑貞 
英語 

陳明惠 
體育 

鄭易純 
 

 

 

 

英語 

陳明惠 
英語 

陳明惠 
自然 

粘松傑 
音樂 

楊庭綺 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 103 謝仲藏  

班級活動 

謝仲藏 
數學 

謝仲藏 
音樂 

楊庭綺 
歷史 

楊順淵 
 

 

 

 

國文 

林素鈴 
數學 

謝仲藏 
體育 

鄭易純 
國文 

林素鈴 
 

 

 

 

英語 

陳明惠 
綜合家政 

黃姿蓉 
英語 

陳明惠 
自然 

陳宏綸 
 

 

 

 

數學 

謝仲藏 
國文 

林素鈴 
國文 

林素鈴 
英語 

陳明惠 
 

 

 

 

日語 

林季昭 
社會 

孫億蘭 
書法 

黃建軒 
自然 

陳宏綸 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 104 魏秀芳  

班級活動 

魏秀芳 
數學 

魏秀芳 
國文 

王俊翔 
國文 

王俊翔 
 

 

 

 

國文 

王俊翔 
國文 

王俊翔 
歷史 

楊順淵 
社會 

孫億蘭 
 

 

 

 

自然 

粘松傑 
英語 

謝慧屏 
英語 

謝慧屏 
體育 

鄭易純 
 

 

 

 

日語 

林季昭 
數學 

魏秀芳 
數學 

魏秀芳 
綜合家政 

黃姿蓉 
 

 

 

 

英語 

謝慧屏 
書法 

黃建軒 
音樂 

楊庭綺 
自然 

粘松傑 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 105 李靜宜  

國文 

王俊翔 
國文 

王俊翔 
歷史 

楊順淵 
音樂 

楊庭綺 
 

 

 

 

班級活動 

李靜宜 
社會 

孫億蘭 
英語 

李靜宜 
體育 

鄭易純 
 

 

 

 

英語 

李靜宜 
英語 

李靜宜 
自然 

陳宏綸 
綜合家政 

黃姿蓉 
 

 

 

 

數學 

顏志準 
自然 

陳宏綸 
國文 

王俊翔 
國文 

王俊翔 
 

 

 

 

數學 

顏志準 
日語 

林季昭 
數學 

顏志準 
書法 

黃建軒 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 201 陳淑貞  

班級活動 

陳淑貞 
日語 

林季昭 
日語 

林季昭 
綜合家政 

黃姿蓉 
 

 

 

 

國文 

陳淑貞 
國文 

陳淑貞 
數學 

林士人 
數學 

林士人 
 

 

 

 

國文 

陳淑貞 
國文 

陳淑貞 
數學 

林士人 
地理 

謝昀庭 
 

 

 

 

表演藝術 

林美宏 
英語 

顏翠玲 
自然 

粘松傑 
自然 

粘松傑 
 

 

 

 

自然 

粘松傑 
英語 

顏翠玲 
英語 

顏翠玲 
體育 

李心梅 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 202 楊鴻毅  

班級活動 

楊鴻毅 
數學 

賴欣傑 
自然 

梁家豪 
自然 

梁家豪 
 

 

 

 

英語 

杜秀枝 
體育 

鄭易純 
日語 

林季昭 
自然 

梁家豪 
 

 

 

 

數學 

賴欣傑 
地理 

謝昀庭 
國文 

涂美婷 
國文 

涂美婷 
 

 

 

 

英語 

杜秀枝 
英語 

杜秀枝 
綜合家政 

黃姿蓉 
日語 

林季昭 
 

 

 

 

國文 

涂美婷 
國文 

涂美婷 
表演藝術 

林美宏 
數學 

賴欣傑 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 203 謝慧屏  

班級活動 

謝慧屏 
英語 

謝慧屏 
數學 

魏秀芳 
地理 

謝昀庭 
 

 

 

 

自然 

粘松傑 
自然 

粘松傑 
國文 

潘昭羽 
國文 

潘昭羽 
 

 

 

 

英語 

謝慧屏 
自然 

粘松傑 
體育 

李順交 
日語 

林季昭 
 

 

 

 

綜合家政 

黃姿蓉 
英語 

謝慧屏 
國文 

潘昭羽 
國文 

潘昭羽 
 

 

 

 

數學 

魏秀芳 
數學 

魏秀芳 
日語 

林季昭 
表演藝術 

林美宏 
 

 

 

 



  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 204 許?月  

班級活動 

許?月 
自然 

梁家豪 
英語 

陳明惠 
英語 

陳明惠 
 

 

 

 

日語 

林季昭 
日語 

林季昭 
地理 

謝昀庭 
綜合家政 

許?月 
 

 

 

 

數學 

顏志準 
數學 

顏志準 
國文 

林素鈴 
體育 

陳裕鈞 
 

 

 

 

英語 

陳明惠 
表演藝術 

林美宏 
數學 

顏志準 
國文 

林素鈴 
 

 

 

 

國文 

林素鈴 
國文 

林素鈴 
自然 

梁家豪 
自然 

梁家豪 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 206 杜秀枝  

班級活動 

杜秀枝 
綜合家政 

黃姿蓉 
地理 

謝昀庭 
數學 

賴欣傑 
 

 

 

 

自然 

梁家豪 
自然 

梁家豪 
國文 

周亞倩 
國文 

周亞倩 
 

 

 

 

日語 

林季昭 
日語 

林季昭 
體育 

陳裕鈞 
英語 

杜秀枝 
 

 

 

 

數學 

賴欣傑 
數學 

賴欣傑 
英語 

杜秀枝 
英語 

杜秀枝 
 

 

 

 

自然 

梁家豪 
表演藝術 

林美宏 
國文 

周亞倩 
國文 

周亞倩 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 207 陳宏綸  

班級活動 

陳宏綸 
國文 

林素鈴 
國文 

林素鈴 
日語 

林季昭 
 

 

 

 

地理 

謝昀庭 
國文 

林素鈴 
數學 

卓碧霜 
數學 

卓碧霜 
 

 

 

 

自然 

陳宏綸 
自然 

陳宏綸 
綜合家政 

黃姿蓉 
國文 

林素鈴 
 

 

 

 

英語 

謝慧屏 
日語 

林季昭 
體育 

鄭易純 
表演藝術 

林美宏 
 

 

 

 

數學 

卓碧霜 
英語 

謝慧屏 
自然 

陳宏綸 
英語 

謝慧屏 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 301 蕭俊民  

班級活動 

蕭俊民 
地理 

王靜宜 
數學 

謝仲藏 
歷史 

廖佩英 
 

 

 

 

社會 

葉秫華 
自然 

顏淑兒 
自然 

顏淑兒 
國文 

沈素如 
 

 

 

 

數學 

謝仲藏 
英語 

鄭依佳 
數學 

謝仲藏 
國文 

沈素如 
 

 

 

 

英語 

鄭依佳 
英語 

鄭依佳 
自然 

顏淑兒 
自然 

顏淑兒 
 

 

 

 

國文 

沈素如 
體育 

李心梅 
國文 

沈素如 
英語 

鄭依佳 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 302 吳春玫  

班級活動 

吳春玫 
自然 

吳春玫 
自然 

吳春玫 
歷史 

陳明霞 
 

 

 

 

自然 

吳春玫 
自然 

吳春玫 
數學 

吳振坤 
英語 

李靜宜 
 

 

 

 

國文 

潘昭羽 
國文 

潘昭羽 
英語 

李靜宜 
英語 

李靜宜 
 

 

 

 

地理 

王靜宜 
社會 

劉玉雲 
數學 

吳振坤 
數學 

吳振坤 
 

 

 

 

國文 

潘昭羽 
國文 

潘昭羽 
體育 

楊世昌 
英語 

李靜宜 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 303 朱如幸  

班級活動 

朱如幸 
自然 

張靜茹 
自然 

張靜茹 
地理 

王靜宜 
 

 

 

 

國文 

周亞倩 
數學 

吳振坤 
英語 

杜秀枝 
英語 

杜秀枝 
 

 

 

 

自然 

張靜茹 
英語 

杜秀枝 
自然 

張靜茹 
國文 

周亞倩 
 

 

 

 

社會 

劉玉雲 
體育 

鄭易純 
國文 

周亞倩 
國文 

周亞倩 
 

 

 

 

英語 

杜秀枝 
歷史 

廖佩英 
數學 

吳振坤 
數學 

吳振坤 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 304 顏翠玲  

班級活動 

顏翠玲 
英語 

顏翠玲 
歷史 

陳明霞 
英語 

顏翠玲 
 

 

 

 

數學 

林士人 
數學 

林士人 
英語 

顏翠玲 
英語 

顏翠玲 
 

 

 

 

自然 

顏淑兒 
體育 

鄭易純 
自然 

顏淑兒 
數學 

林士人 
 

 

 

 

國文 

蔡靜宜 
國文 

蔡靜宜 
地理 

謝昀庭 
社會 

葉秫華 
 

 

 

 

國文 

蔡靜宜 
國文 

蔡靜宜 
自然 

顏淑兒 
自然 

顏淑兒 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 305 陳裕鈞  

班級活動 

陳裕鈞 
英語 

劉宥均 
體育 

陳裕鈞 
英語 

劉宥均 
 

 

 

 

國文 

沈素如 
地理 

謝昀庭 
數學 

李建慶 
歷史 

廖佩英 
 

 

 

 

英語 

劉宥均 
英語 

劉宥均 
自然 

黃淑卿 
自然 

黃淑卿 
 

 

 

 

國文 

沈素如 
國文 

沈素如 
自然 

黃淑卿 
自然 

黃淑卿 
 

 

 

 

社會 

孫億蘭 
數學 

李建慶 
數學 

李建慶 
國文 

沈素如 
 

 

 

 



 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 306 李思衡  

班級活動 

李思衡 
自然 

李思衡 
體育 

李心梅 
自然 

李思衡 
 

 

 

 

數學 

謝仲藏 
歷史 

陳明霞 
數學 

謝仲藏 
英語 

劉宥均 
 

 

 

 

地理 

謝昀庭 
國文 

周亞倩 
國文 

周亞倩 
英語 

劉宥均 
 

 

 

 

國文 

周亞倩 
數學 

謝仲藏 
自然 

李思衡 
自然 

李思衡 
 

 

 

 

國文 

周亞倩 
社會 

劉玉雲 
英語 

劉宥均 
英語 

劉宥均 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 307 賴欣傑  

班級活動 

賴欣傑 
國文 

羅麗玲 
國文 

羅麗玲 
體育 

陳裕鈞 
 

 

 

 

自然 

黃淑卿 
自然 

黃淑卿 
國文 

羅麗玲 
國文 

羅麗玲 
 

 

 

 

英語 

顏翠玲 
英語 

顏翠玲 
數學 

賴欣傑 
數學 

賴欣傑 
 

 

 

 

英語 

顏翠玲 
地理 

謝昀庭 
社會 

葉秫華 
英語 

顏翠玲 
 

 

 

 

歷史 

廖佩英 
數學 

賴欣傑 
自然 

黃淑卿 
自然 

黃淑卿 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 308 王靜宜  

班級活動 

王靜宜 
英語 

杜秀枝 
數學 

邱世旗 
英語 

杜秀枝 
 

 

 

 

國文 

涂美婷 
國文 

涂美婷 
歷史 

陳明霞 
體育 

李順交 
 

 

 

 

自然 

沈信忠 
自然 

沈信忠 
英語 

杜秀枝 
數學 

邱世旗 
 

 

 

 

國文 

涂美婷 
國文 

涂美婷 
數學 

邱世旗 
地理 

王靜宜 
 

 

 

 

自然 

沈信忠 
自然 

沈信忠 
英語 

杜秀枝 
社會 

劉玉雲 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 309 張靜茹  

班級活動 

張靜茹 
歷史 

廖佩英 
英語 

李靜宜 
英語 

李靜宜 
 

 

 

 

自然 

張靜茹 
自然 

張靜茹 
社會 

葉秫華 
數學 

李建慶 
 

 

 

 

數學 

李建慶 
自然 

張靜茹 
體育 

鄭易純 
自然 

張靜茹 
 

 

 

 

數學 

李建慶 
地理 

王靜宜 
國文 

蔡靜宜 
國文 

蔡靜宜 
 

 

 

 

英語 

李靜宜 
英語 

李靜宜 
國文 

蔡靜宜 
國文 

蔡靜宜 
 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 310 鄭依佳  

地理 

謝昀庭 
數學 

邱世旗 
社會 

孫億蘭 
自然 

吳春玫 
 

 

 

 

數學 

邱世旗 
歷史 

廖佩英 
自然 

吳春玫 
自然 

吳春玫 
 

 

 

 

英語 

鄭依佳 
自然 

吳春玫 
國文 

羅麗玲 
國文 

羅麗玲 
 

 

 

 

數學 

邱世旗 
國文 

羅麗玲 
國文 

羅麗玲 
英語 

鄭依佳 
 

 

 

 

班級活動 

鄭依佳 
英語 

鄭依佳 
英語 

鄭依佳 
體育 

楊世昌 
 

 

 

 


